52
WATERPROOF LIGHTING • Wall/ceiling mounted fixtures
Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Watt Colour Lenght Width Height
OL2006S 1X60W white 218 142 90 912006S/W 20
OL2006L 1X100W white 320 205 115 912006L/W 10

H
L
W
H
L
H=W
50311
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: glass
In order to assemble this model of lantern you must select model of latern - 50311 (from page 71),
model of connector for lantern (from page 77) and metal pole (from page 77).
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50311  UPWARD white 350 195 220 9350311WH 6
50311  UPWARD black 350 195 220 9350311BL 6
50311  UPWARD ancient gold 350 195 220 9350311AG 6
50311  UPWARD oxidated copper 350 195 220 9350311AC 6
50313
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: glass
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50313  HANGING white 330 195 195 9350313WH 6
50313  HANGING black 330 195 195 9350313BL 6
50313  HANGING ancient gold 330 195 195 9350313AG 6
50313  HANGING oxidated copper 330 195 195 9350313AC 6
60
60
59
Lanterns • WATERPROOF LIGHTING
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: PVC
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: PVC
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: PVC
In order to assemble this model of lantern you must select model of latern - 50021 (from page 72),
model of connector for lantern (from page 77) and metal pole (from page 77).
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50022  DOWN white 490 255 370 9350022WH 6
50022  DOWN black 490 255 370 9350022BL 6
50022  DOWN ancient gold 490 255 370 9350022AG 6
50022  DOWN oxidated copper 490 255 370 9350022AC 6
50022 60
50023
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50023  HANGING white 340 255 255 9350023WH 6
50023  HANGING black 340 255 255 9350023BL 6
50023  HANGING ancient gold 340 255 255 9350023AG 6
50023  HANGING oxidated copper 340 255 255 9350023AC 6
60
50021
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50021  UPWARD white 400 255 300 9350021WH 6
50021  UPWARD black 400 255 300 9350021BL 6
50021  UPWARD ancient gold 400 255 300 9350021AG 6
50021  UPWARD oxidated copper 400 255 300 9350021AC 6
60
60
WATERPROOF LIGHTING • Lanterns
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: glass
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: glass
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: glass
In order to assemble this model of lantern you must select model of latern - 50071 (from page 73),
model of connector for lantern (from page 77) and metal pole (from page 77).
50071
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50071  UPWARD white 340 165 200 9350071WH 6
50071  UPWARD black 340 165 200 9350071BL 6
50071  UPWARD ancient gold 340 165 200 9350071AG 6
50071  UPWARD oxidated copper 340 165 200 9350071AC 6
60
50073
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50073  HANGING white 340 165 165 9350073WH 6
50073  HANGING black 340 165 165 9350073BL 6
50073  HANGING ancient gold 340 165 165 9350073AG 6
50073  HANGING oxidated copper 340 165 165 9350073AC 6
60
50072
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50072  DOWN white 340 165 200 9350072WH 6
50072  DOWN black 340 165 200 9350072BL 6
50072  DOWN ancient gold 340 165 200 9350072AG 6
50072  DOWN oxidated copper 340 165 200 9350072AC 6
60
61
Lanterns • WATERPROOF LIGHTING
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: glass
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: glass
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: glass
In order to assemble this model of lantern you must select model of latern - 50181 (from page 74),
model of connector for lantern (from page 77) and metal pole (from page 77).
50182
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50182  DOWN white 340 165 180 9350182WH 10
50182  DOWN black 340 165 180 9350182BL 10
50182  DOWN ancient gold 340 165 180 9350182AG 10
50182  DOWN oxidated copper 340 165 180 9350182AC 10
60
50183
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50183  HANGING white 340 165 165 9350183WH 10
50183  HANGING black 340 165 165 9350183BL 10
50183  HANGING ancient gold 340 165 165 9350183AG 10
50183  HANGING oxidated copper 340 165 165 9350183AC 10
60
50181
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50181  UPWARD white 340 165 180 9350181WH 10
50181  UPWARD black 340 165 180 9350181BL 10
50181  UPWARD ancient gold 340 165 180 9350181AG 10
50181  UPWARD oxidated copper 340 165 180 9350181 AC 10
60
62
WATERPROOF LIGHTING • Lanterns
50192
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: glass
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: glass
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50192  DOWN white 330 150 185 9350192WH 6
50192  DOWN black 330 150 185 9350192BL 6
50192  DOWN ancient gold 330 150 185 9350192AG 6
50192  DOWN oxidated copper 330 150 185 9350192AC 6
Body: aluminium
Diffuser: glass
In order to assemble this model of lantern you must select model of latern - 50191 (from page 75),
model of connector for lantern (from page 77) and metal pole (from page 77).
60
50191
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50191  UPWARD white 330 150 185 9350191WH 6
50191  UPWARD black 330 150 185 9350191BL 6
50191  UPWARD ancient gold 330 150 185 9350191AG 6
50191  UPWARD oxidated copper 330 150 185 9350191AC 6
60
50193 60
 Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs)Model Colour Lenght Width Height
50193  HANGING white 330 150 150 9350193WH 6
50193  HANGING black 330 150 150 9350193BL 6
50193  HANGING ancient gold 330 150 150 9350193AG 6
50193  HANGING oxidated copper 330 150 150 9350193AC 6
63
Lanterns • WATERPROOF LIGHTING
Body: metal
CONNeCtOR fOR LANteRN

69
Globe PMMA • WATERPROOF LIGHTING
MetAL POLe
PMMA GOLD
PMMA CLeAR
 Size (mm)
Model Colour Ф Height Catalogue number Packing (pcs)
SP60 METAL POLE 0,6m black Ф60 600 93SP60BL 1
SP80 METAL POLE 0,8m black Ф60 800 93SP80BL 1
SP100 METAL POLE 1M black Ф60 1000 93SP100BL 1
SP120 METAL POLE 1,2M black Ф60 1200 93SP120BL 1
    Body: metal
PMMA OPAL
Size (mm) Packing
(pcs)Model Watt Colour Ф Catalogue number
PMMA OPAL200 max 1X60W opal 200 96300016 16
PMMA OPAL250 max 1X60W opal 250 96300017 12
PMMA OPAL300 max 1X60W opal 300 96300018 6
PMMA OPAL400 max 1X60W opal 400 96300019 2
Diffuser: PMMA - (Polymethyl methacrylate)
Size (mm) Packing
(pcs)Model Watt Colour Ф Catalogue number
PMMA GOLD200 max 1X60W gold 200 96400020 16
PMMA GOLD250 max 1X60W gold 250 96400021 12
PMMA GOLD300 max 1X60W gold 300 96400022 6
PMMA GOLD400 max 1X60W gold 400 96400026 6
Diffuser: PMMA - (Polymethyl methacrylate)
Size (mm) Packing
(pcs)Model Watt Colour Ф Catalogue number
PMMA CLEAR200 max 1X60W clear 200 96400023 16